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STAKEHOLDER OUTREACH MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET
Project: Placer County Water Agency Middle Fork American River Hydroelectric Project Relicensing Meeting Date: May 16, 2006
Facilitator: Marie Rainwater Place/Room: ARD Community Center/Sierra Room

Please mark the check box next to your name to indicate your attendance.  If first time attendee, please sign in on the attached blank sheet.  Please mark contact corrections if needed. Interest Level
Last Name First Name Title Affiliation Phone Fax E-Mail 1 2 3

Barham Tom Consultant Placer County 923-521-0203

Bianchi Ed Consultant Entrix Inc. (916) 923-1097 ebianchi@entrix.com 

Breninger Dave General Manager PCWA 530-823-4860 530-823-4960 dbreninger@pcwa.net x

Cotton Eldon Consultant PCWA

Davis Marie Consultant PCWA 530-906-1984 mdavis@pcwa.net x

Estes Gary PARC 530-889-9025 garyestes@psyber.com 

Goldsmith Jan PCWA/KMTG 916 321-4500 jgoldsmith@kmtg.com 

Hetland Bill GM EDCWA 530-621-5392 bhetland@co.el-dorado.ca.us

Horton Ed Consultant PCWA 530-823-4839 ehorton@pcwa.net x

Jackson Tom Pacific Legacy 831-423-0588 jacksontom@pacificlegacy.com

Jaggers Cheri EID 530 642-4108 cjaggers@eid.org x

Jasper Marilyn Clover Valley Found + Sierra Club mjasper@accessbee.com 

Johnson Rich Auburn Chamber of Commerce ranger_r@pacbell.net

Johnson Tom Consultant PCWA tjohnson@pcwa.net

Jones Tom Jones & Assoc 530-885-0366 530-823-6514 mrtomjones@jps.net x

Leimbach Julie Coordinator Foothills Water Network 530-622-8492 530-622-4350 julie@foothillswaternetwork.org x

Maisch Einar PCWA 530-823-4889 elmaisch@pcwa.net

McCormick Michele Consultant MMC Communications 916-567-6309 916-921-5877 michele@mcpr.com x

Myers Matt SWRCB 341-5305 mmeyers@waterboards.ca.gov

Ostendorf Martin Entrix Inc. (916) 923-1097 MOstendorf@entrix.com

Paulson Beth Hydro Coordinator Forest Service 530-642-5174 bapaulson@fs.fed.us
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Rainwater Marie Consultant PCWA

Rangel Nate President California Outdoors 530-626-7385 nate@raftcalifornia.com x

Robinson John Consultant Entrix Inc. 206-236-1994 jrobinson@entrix.com x

Shaw George Director FHPUD 530-362-2053 cats@foothill.net

Tebbe Mo Tahoe National Forest 530 478-6254 mtebbe@fs.fed.us 

Templin Bill Watershed Coordinator 916-601-9954 wtemplin@surewest.net

Tibbs Bryan Placer County 925 521 0203 bvtibbs@aes4u.com 

Toy Mal PCWA 530-823-4889 mtoy@pcwa.net

Yonash Robin 
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